Household with closed enterprises 2003 codebook

type:

range:
unique values:

tabulation:

range:
unique values:

tabulation:

type:

range:
unique values:

mean:
std. dev:

percentiles:

numeric (byte)
[1,9] units: 1
7 missing .:

Freq.
200
28

15

numeric (byte)

hqg5
[0,9] units: 1
7 missing .: 0/261
Freq. Numeric Label
185 0 household head
32 1 husband/wife
32 2 son/daughter
1 3 son/daughter in law
6 5 brother/sister
1 7 Tfather/mother
4 9 visitor/servant
hg6: main activity
numeric (int)
[111,9302] units: 1
55 missing .: 15/261
4725.31
1872.39
10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
1810 4530 5220 5252 6022

numeric (int)



range: [1955,2003] units: 1
unique values: 33 missing .: 3/261

mean: 1993.43
std. dev: 8.72072

percentiles: 10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
1981 1990 1996 2000 2002
hqg8 hg8: year of closing down

type: numeric (int)

range: [1963,2003] units: 1
unique values: 29 missing .: 5/261

mean: 1996.37
std. dev: 6.44174

percentiles: 10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
1988 1993 1999 2001 2002
hq9 hq9: reason for closing down

type: numeric (byte)
label: hq9

range: [1,4] units: 1
unique values: 4 missing .: 8/261

tabulation: Freq. Numeric Label

79 1 finance
24 2 management
100 3 marketing
50 4 other
8
hg10 hgl0: number of workers when closed down
type: numeric (byte)
range: [1,51] units: 1
unique values: 14 missing .: 2/261
mean: 2.52896
std. dev: 4.75873
percentiles: 10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
1 1 1 2 4

gov governorate



type: numeric (byte)
label: gov

range: [1,8] units: 1
unique values: 8 missing -.: 0/261

tabulation: Freq. Numeric Label

64 1 cairo
24 2 giza
48 3 alexandria
39 4 damitta
31 5 gharbia
15 6 fayoum
33 7 assuit
7 8 sohag
markaz markaz code
type: numeric (byte)
range: [1,51] units: 1
unique values: 20 missing .: 0/261
mean: 5.95402
std. dev: 5.85972
percentiles: 10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
1 2 4 9 14
psu shiakha/Zvillage
type: numeric (int)
range: [101,804] units: 1
unique values: 70 missing .: 0/261
mean: 369.506
std. dev: 210.014
percentiles: 10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
114 201 315 513 702
urbrur urban/rural
type: numeric (byte)
label: urbrur
range: [1,2] units: 1
unique values: 2 missing -.: 0/261

tabulation: Freq. Numeric Label



229 1 wurban
32 2 rural

type: numeric (int)

range: [1,198] units: 1
unique values: 76 missing .: 0/261

mean: 29.1609
std. dev: 32.772

percentiles: 10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
4 9 20 35 62
code questionnaire id

type: numeric (long)

range: [101007,804018] units: 1
unique values: 244 missing .: 0/261

mean: 369535
std. dev: 210017

percentiles: 10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
114015 201026 315022 513025 702070

type: numeric (byte)
label: result

range: [1,1] units: 1
unique values: 1 missing .: 0/261

tabulation: Freq. Numeric Label
261 1 completed

type: numeric (byte)

range: [12,67] units: 1
unique values: 33 missing .: 0/261

mean: 35.8927
std. dev: 13.7302



percentiles:

type:

range:
unique values:

mean:
std. dev:

percentiles:

numeric (byte)

[1,80]
11

32.8659
15.2007

10%
20

units:
missing .:

type:

range:
unique values:

tabulation:

numeric (byte)

[1.9]
9

<
=
c
®

Freq.
61

39

40

34

4

50

11

11

11
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type:

range:
unique values:

mean:
std. dev:

percentiles:

numeric (byte)

[1.15]
12

5.96169
2.87002

25% 50%
20 30
units:
missing .:
units:
missing .:
25% 50%
4 6

1
0/261
75% 90%
40 50
office editor
1
0/261
keyer
1
0/261
75% 90%
9 9

numeric (byte)



range: [1,31] units: 1
unique values: 29 missing .: 2/261

mean: 11.9923
std. dev: 8.01984

percentiles: 10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
2 4 12 19 22
intm month of interview

type: numeric (byte)

range: [3,5] units: 1
unique values: 3 missing .: 2/261

tabulation: Freq. Value

7 3
250 4
2 5
2
inty year of interview

type: numeric (int)

range: [2003,2003] units: 1
unique values: 1 missing .: 0/261

tabulation: Freq. Value
261 2003

type: numeric (long)

range: [50640,4268729] units: 1
unique values: 28 missing .: 0/261

mean: 666870
std. dev: 545478

percentiles: 10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
134488 222246 768748 795809 1.4e+06

type: numeric (Float)

range: [.144803,17.211275] units: 1.000e-06



unique values: 13 missing .: 0/261
mean: 1.48314
std. dev: 3.43417
percentiles: 10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
.144803 .350194 .52729 .674945  2.38153
q7cat year of start categories
type: numeric (byte)
label: (g7cat
range: [1,3] units: 1
unique values: 3 missing .: 3/261
tabulation: Freq. Numeric Label
109 1 before 1995
78 2 1995 to 1999
71 3 after 1999
3
g8cat year of closing categories
type: numeric (byte)
label: (@8cat
range: [1,3] units: 1
unique values: 3 missing .: 5/261
tabulation: Freq. Numeric Label
75 1 before 1995
69 2 1995 to 1999
112 3 after 1999
5
h4 h4: relation to household head
type: numeric (byte)
label: h4
range: [0,7] units: 1
unique values: 5 missing .: 0/261
tabulation: Freq. Numeric Label
200 0 household head
20 1 husband/wife
31 2 son/daughter
9 5 brother/sister
1 7 Tfather/mother
h5 h5: age



type:

range:
unique values:

mean:
std. dev:

percentiles:

numeric (byte)

[16,78]
53

40.7126
12.5939

10%
25

range:
unique values:

tabulation:

numeric (byte)
h6

[0.1]

2

Freq. Numeric
233 0
28 1

type:

range:
unique values:

mean:
std. dev:

percentiles:

numeric (byte)

[0,18]
17

9.55172
5.45067

range:
unique values:

tabulation:

numeric (byte)
qlOcat

[1,4]
4
Freq. Numeric
130
108
15
6
2

A WNPEF

units: 1
missing .: 0/261
25% 50% 75% 90%
32 40 48 57
h6: gender
units: 1
missing -: 0/261
Label
male
female
h7: number of grades completed
units: 1
missing .: 0/261
25% 50% 75% 90%
6 12 14 16
hgl0: categories of number of workers
units: 1
missing .: 2/261
Label
1 worker

2 to 4 workers
5 to 9 workers
10 workers or more



type: numeric (byte)

range: [0,47] units: 1
unique values: 21 missing .: 5/261

mean: 2.98047
std. dev: 5.76089

percentiles: 10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
0 0 1 3 10
srvivcat categories of enterprises survival

type: numeric (byte)
label: srvivcat

range: [0,4] units: 1
unique values: 5 missing .: 5/261

tabulation: Freq. Numeric Label

93 0 < 1 year
93 1 1 to 2 years
49 2 3 to 10 years
15 3 11 to 20 years
6 4 more than 20 years
5
educcat years of education categories

type: numeric (byte)
label: educcat

range: [0,5] units: 1
unique values: 6 missing .: 0/261

tabulation: Freq. Numeric Label
41 0 not educated
46 1 1 to 6 years
24 2 7 to 9 years
77 3 10 to 12 years
71 4 13 to 16 years
5 17 years or more

type: numeric (byte)
label: hqg6cat2



range:
unique values:

tabulation:

[1.3]

3

Freq. Numeric
64 1
128 2
54 3
15

Label
producti
trade
services

units:
missing .:

on

1

157261

range:
unique values:

tabulation:

numeric (byte)
strtyear

[1.6]
6

Freq. Numeric
2

3

14

44
124
71

oA WNPER

Label
1950 to
1960 to
1970 to
1980 to
1990 to
2000 +

units:
missing .:

1959
1969
1979
1989
1999

37261

range:
unique values:

tabulation:

numeric (byte)
closyear

[2.6]
5

Freq. Numeric
2

3

26
113
112

OO~ WN

Label

1960 to
1970 to
1980 to
1990 to
2000 +

units:
missing .:

1969
1979
1989
1999

5/261

type:

range:
unique values:

tabulation:

numeric (byte)

[1,99]
9

Freq. Value
64 1
24 2

units:
missing .:

10



48 3
38 4
31 5
15 6
3 7
7 8
1 99

type:

range:
unique values:

mean:
std. dev:

percentiles:

numeric (int)

type:

range:
unique values:

mean:
std. dev:

percentiles:

range:
unique values:

tabulation:

[1,999] units:
19 missing .:
13.249
86.9346
10% 25% 50%
1 2 4
numeric (int)
[101,999] units:
72 missing .:
373.916
217.203
10% 25% 50%
113 201 315
numeric (byte)
hurbrur
[1.2] units:
2 missing .:
Freq.- Numeric Label
221 1 wurban
40 2 rural
numeric (int)
[1,198] units:

(unlabeled)
1
0/261
75% 90%
8 14
(unlabeled)
1
0/261
75% 90%
516 703
urban/rural
1
0/261
(unlabeled)
1

11



unique values:

mean:
std. dev:

percentiles:

type:

range:
unique values:

mean:
std. dev:

percentiles:

type:

range:
unique values:

mean:
std. dev:

percentiles:

76
29.1609
32.772
10% 25%
4 9
numeric (long)
[101007,804018]
244
369535
210017
10% 25%
114015 201026
numeric (byte)
[1,18]
15
5.31801
2.38956
10% 25%
3 4

type:

range:
unique values:

tabulation:

numeric (byte)

[1,13]
7
Freq. Value
166
2
6
57
28
1
1

PRPRPODMWNPE

w o

missing 0/261
50% 75% 90%
20 35 62
(unlabeled)
units: 1
missing .: 0/261
50% 75% 90%
315022 513025 702070
number of members
units: 1
missing .: 0/261
50% 75% 90%
5 6 8
(unlabeled)
units: 1
missing .: 0/261

12



